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20146002 Awarded
Stoneleigh Housing, Inc.

Oneida Workforce Housing

Madison

City of Oneida
40 $2,200,000 $880,000

Robert Napoli

ston@twcny.rr.com

315-697-3737

20146003
CB Emmanuel Realty LLC

Niagara City Lofts 2014

Niagara

City of Niagara Falls
61 $2,112,096 $1,122,000

Benathan Upshaw

ben.upshaw@cbemannuel.com

347-534-3200

20146004 Awarded
First Ward Action Council, Inc.

Binghamton Gateway Homes 2014

Broome

City of Binghamton
37 $738,000 $115,000 $4,960,604

Jerry Willard

fwac@stny.rr.com

607-772-2850

20146005
Finger Lakes Community Development Corp.

Housing for Veterans of Canandaigua

Ontario

Town of Canandaigua
48 $1,999,382 $613,014

Andrew Tyman

atyman@genevaha.com

315-789-8010

20146006 Withdrawn
The Kearney Realty & Development Group Inc.

The Mews at Hopewell

Dutchess

Town of East Fishkill
69 $2,200,000 $1,015,000

Kenneth Kearney

kenkgroup@aol.com

845-306-7705

20146007 Awarded
Sepp, Inc.

Cardinal Cove Apartments

Broome

Town of Union
50 $697,501 $6,400,000

Susan Kimmel

skimmel@2plus4mgt.com

607-723-8989

20146008 Awarded
Pathstone Development Corporation

Wedgepoint Apartments

Monroe

City of Rochester
60 $2,200,000 $1,040,000 $250,000 $431,495

Monica McCullough

mmcullough@pathstone.org

585-340-3306

20146009 Awarded
Marcy Sheridan, L.P.

Marcy Sheridan Apartments

Bronx

New York City
74 $1,430,000 $700,000

Martin Dunn

mdunn@dunndev.com

718-388-9407

20146010
Sibley Redevelopment Phase I LLC

Sibley Redevelopment Phase I LLC 2014

Monroe

City of Rochester
72 $2,200,000 $1,408,000 $750,000 $750,000 $2,500,000

Joseph Eddy

jeddy@winnco.com

617-742-4500

20146011 Awarded
Big Tree Glen, LLC

Big Tree Glen

Genesee

Town of Batavia
56 $932,000

Andrew Crossed

acrossed@coniferllc.com

585-324-0512

20146012
Georgica Green Ventures LLC

Sandy Hollow Cove Apartments

Suffolk

Town of Southampton
28 $506,000 $3,300,000

David Gallo

davidgallo@georgicagreen.com

516-620-4530

20146015
The Woodlands at Northside II, LLC

Woodlands at Northside Phase II

Ontario

Town of Geneva
48 $2,200,000 $660,529

Andrew Crossed

acrossed@coniferllc.com

585-324-0571

20146016
Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

VOA Cobblestone at Lake

Monroe

City of Rochester
36 $2,200,000 $770,000 $750,000

JoAnne Ryan

jryan@voawny.org

585-647-1150

20146017
Bentham Foundation

Harbor Street Lofts 2014

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
40 $2,196,596 $585,710

Louis Fournier III

lfournier@suttoncos.com

315-424-1111

20146018
Lakewood Development II, LLC

Cottage Cove Apartments

Cayuga

City of Auburn
36 $325,000 $323,877 $1,875,000

Susan Kimmel

skimmel@2plus4mgt.com

315-437-1808

20146019
Union Free School Associates, LP

Union Free School Apartments

Onondaga

Village of Camillus
27 $1,374,978

Patrick Rock

rock.patrick@rockpmc.com

315-635-6595

20146020
Norstar Development USA, LP

13 State Street

Schenectady

City of Schenectady
61 $665,000 $515,000 $4,250,000

Lori Harris

lharris@norstarus.com

716-847-1098
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20146021
OHD - MLK LLC

Martin Luther King Apts Revitalization

Rensselaer

City of Troy
46 $1,600,000 $985,860

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

20146022
Home Leasing, LLC

Lincoln Gardens 2014

Steuben

City of Hornell
25 $1,850,000 $531,170

Megan Houppert

meganho@homeleasing.net

585-262-6210

20146023
The Community Builders, Inc.

Tapestry on the Hudson

Rensselaer

City of Troy
67 $1,036,395 $677,000

Jennica Petrik-Huff

jpetrik-huff@tcbinc.org

518-432-9817

20146024
Neighborhood Innovations, Inc.

Freedom Commons

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
54 $1,158,000 $750,000 $500,000

Linda Goodman

lgoodman@norstarus.com

315-475-6181

20146025
Rockland Housing Action Coalition, Inc.

Nyack Point Apartments

Rockland

Village of Nyack
33 $833,000 $726,000

Gerri Levy

rhac300@aol.com

845-708-5799

20146026
Two Plus Four Construction Co., Inc.

Seneca Fields

Madison

City of Oneida
32 $2,200,000 $522,042

Susan Kimmel

skimmel@2plus4mgt.com

315-437-1808

20146027
RUPCO, Inc.

Country Meadows Village of Saugerties

Ulster

Village of Saugerties
41 $508,031 $6,000,000

Kevin O'Connor

koconnor@rupco.org

845-331-2140

20146028
BBJ Associates, LLC

Hillcrest Commons Phase 2 Dec 2014

Putnam

Town of Carmel
74 $725,000 $1,220,000 $500,000

Kathleen Rubin

krubin@wlderbalter.com

914-610-3668

20146029
Christopher Community, Inc.

Riverview Apartments, Cortland

Cortland

City of Cortland
39 $360,000 $575,700

Fredrick Zolna

fzolna@christopher-community.org

315-424-1821

20146030
Urban League of Rochester Economic Development Corp.

Blossom Village Apartments Rehabilitation

Monroe

Town of Brighton
24 $2,000,000

Carolyn Vitale

cvitale@frontiernet.net

585-454-5710

20146031
Occupations Inc.

Temple Hill

Orange

Town of New Windsor
91 $2,200,000 $1,401,039

George A. Green

ggreen@occupations.org

845-692-4454

20146032
Gateway Community Industries, Inc.

Ulster Gardens II

Ulster

Town of Ulster
82 $2,200,000 $1,151,515 $300,000

Francoise Dunefsky

fdunefsky@gatewayindustries.org

845-331-1261

20146033
RUPCO, Inc.

Newburgh Neighborhood Revitalization

Orange

City of Newburgh
46 $2,200,000 $843,778

Kevin O'Connor

koconnor@rupco.org

845-331-2140

20146034
Poets Landing Phase II, LLC

Poets Landing II

Tompkins

Village of Dryden
48 $1,300,000 $665,774

Andrew Crossed

acrossed@coniferllc.com

585-324-0571

20146035
Horton Winthrop III LLC

Heritage Homes Phase III

Westchester

City of New Rochelle
41 $2,150,000 $902,000

rella fogliano

r_fogliano@macquesten.com

914-667-7227

20146036
233 West 125th Street Danforth LLC

The Victoria Theater

New York

New York City
65 $1,421,937

Michael Callaghan

mcallaghan@exactcapital.com

646-706-5501

20146037
Peconic Crossing, LLC

Peconic Crossing

Suffolk

Town of Riverhead
48 $890,000 $4,550,000

Marianne Garvin

mgarvin@cdcli.org

631-471-1215
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20146038
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Ethel T. Chamberlain House

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
16 $1,555,000 $1,555,000

Benjamin Lockwood

blockwood@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

20146039
Help Development Corp.

HELP Buffalo II 2014

Erie

City of Buffalo
47 $2,200,000 $817,320

David Cleghorn

dcleghorn@helpusa.org

212-400-7030

20146040
Norstar Development USA, LP

Roosevelt Residences

Oneida

City of Utica
50 $2,200,000 $1,100,000

Linda Goodman

lgoodman@norstarus.com

716-847-1098

20146041
34 South Main HDFC, Inc.

Kingsborough Apts.

Fulton

City of Gloversville
40 $640,114

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

20146042
Help Development Corp.

Genesis Homes Refinance 2014

Kings

New York City
150 $1,396,589

David Cleghorn

dcleghorn@helpusa.org

212-400-7030

20146043
The Kearney Realty & Development Group Inc.

The Mews at Hopewell Junction

Dutchess

Town of East Fishkill
89 $2,200,000 $1,196,800

Kenneth Kearney

kenkgroup@aol.com

845-306-7705

20146044
Rehabilitation Support Services, Inc.

Colonie Hills

Albany

Town of Colonie
128 $2,200,000 $1,430,000

Elizabeth Kadatz

ekadatz@rehab.org

518-579-5215

20146045
Parkview Development & Construction, LLC

The Lofts on Main

Westchester

City of Peekskill
74 $965,800 $198,000

Kenneth Kearney

kenkgroup@aol.com

845-306-7705

20146046
SCAP d/b/a Arbor Development

Lamphear Court Apartments I

Steuben

City of Corning
60 $1,400,000 $845,000 $2,750,000

Jeanne Glass

jglass@arbordevelopment.org

607-654-7487

20146047
Liberty Affordable Housing, Inc.

Estee Senior Apts

Fulton

City of Gloversville
37 $2,200,000 $602,967

Julie A. Flynn

julie.flynn@libertyaffordable.org

315-334-9333

20146048
Pathstone Development Corporation

Crerand Commons - II

Monroe

Town of Gates
33 $2,400,000 $618,165

Robert Cain

rcain@pathstone.org

585-340-3306

20146049
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Oneonta Heights

Otsego

City of Oneonta
60 $2,200,000 $1,261,486

Ben Lockwood

blockwood@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

20146050
Neighbors of Watertown, Inc.

Brighton Empsall Apartments

Jefferson

City of Watertown
44 $528,617 $750,000

Andy Calmer-Beasley

andy@neighborsofwatertown.com

315-782-8497

20146051
The Doe Fund, Inc.

Webster Green

Bronx

New York City
82 $1,630,000

Robert Sanborn

robertsanborn@housingcollaborativellc.com

646-672-4456

20146052
Clinton County Chapter NYSARC, Inc.

Connecticut Court

Clinton

Town of Plattsburgh
40 $2,200,000 $606,116 $1,250,000

Theresa Garrow

tgarrow@cviarc.org

518-563-0930

20146053
Starlite View, LLC

Starlite Assisted Living

Albany

Town of Colonie
120 $1,430,000 $375,000 $4,950,000

Jacob Reckess

jacob.reckess@gmail.com

845-462-4000

20146054
Cambray Court Apartments L.P.

Cambray Court Apartments LP

St Lawrence

Village of Gouverneur
71 $2,200,000 $816,258 $214,000

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500
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20146055
Liberty Affordable Housing, Inc.

Church Street Apts

Oneida

Village of New York Mills
37 $2,200,000 $536,987

Julie A. Flynn

julie.flynn@libertyaffordable.org

315-334-9333

20146056
Golden View II LLC

Silver Gardens 2014

Ulster

Town of Lloyd
57 $1,050,000 $2,000,000

John Madeo

jmadeo@mountco.com

914-723-1200

20146057
Meekerman LLC

The Meekerman

Kings

New York City
50 $1,100,000 $330,000

Martin Dunn

mdunn@dunndev.com

718-388-9407

20146058
Buffalo Neighborhood Stabilization Co., Inc.

417/WASH

Erie

City of Buffalo
9 $1,666,224 $1,666,224 $386,025

Jenifer Kaminsky

jen@bnscbuffalo.org

716-884-0356

20146059
The Community Builders, Inc.

Hillside View Apartments

Schenectady

City of Schenectady
60 $953,500 $7,000,000

Jennica Petrik-Huff

jpetrik-huff@tcbinc.org

518-432-9817

20146060
SACL Farmers LLC

St. Albans Cycle of Life

Queens

New York City
67 $1,442,000 $400,325

John Saraceno

jbsaraceno@gmail.com

914-789-5000

20146061
People Community Housing Development Corp.

Highland School Apartments 2014

Erie

City of Tonawanda
38 $693,264 $1,506,736 $432,672 $76,685 $181,660

Jocelyn Bos

jbos@people-inc.org

716-634-8132

20146062
Community Services for the Developmentally Disabled Inc.

Ridge Road Independent Living

Erie

City of Lackawanna
30 $2,200,000 $415,161 $1,000,000

Sharon Chmielnicki

schnielnicki@csdd.net

716-883-8888

20146063
Regan Development Corporation

Niagara Gateway Apts.

Erie

City of Buffalo
53 $2,200,000 $953,885

Larry Regan

larry@regandevelopment.com

914-693-6613

20146064
Lakeview Health Services, Inc.

Lakeview Macedon

Wayne

Town of Macedon
60 $2,200,000 $649,874

Harry Merryman

hmerryman@lakeviewhs.org

315-789-5501

20146065
Indian Trails Apartments LLC

Indian Trails Apartments LLC

Franklin

Village of Malone
128 $1,404,038 $1,847,003

Joseph Eddy

jeddy@winnco.com

617-742-4500

20146066
Site 6 DSA Owner LLC

Essex Crossing Site 6

New York

New York City
100 $420,167

Angel Chen

achen@lmdevpartners.com

914-396-2688

20146067
Pearl Overlook Corporation

The Ida Yarbrough Homes Redevelopment

Albany

City of Albany
61 $2,400,000 $1,342,000

Steven Longo

slongo@albanyhousing.org

518-641-7518

20146068
Wartburg Residential Community, Inc.

Messiah Senior Apartments

Queens

New York City
45 $990,000

David Gallo

davidgallo@georgicagreen.com

914-699-0800

20146069
SUS-Mental Health Programs, Inc.

1434 Undercliff

Bronx

New York City
75 $1,000,000

Evan Bennett

ebennett@sus.org

917-408-5305

20146070
City Mission Society, Inc

Buffalo City Mission Expansion

Erie

City of Buffalo
68 $2,200,000 $1,496,000

Stuart Harper

sharper@buffalocitymission.org

716-854-8181

20146071
Promesa Housing Development Fund Corporation

The Fulton Avenue Residences

Bronx

New York City
73 $2,200,000 $1,298,000 $430,000

Thomas Brown

tbrown@promesa.org

718-299-1100
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20146072
Citizens Opportunity For Development & Equality Inc.

Scattered Site Housing

Chautauqua

City of Jamestown
7 $1,059,630 $1,059,630

Patrick Morris

pmorris@codeinc.org

716-664-2044

20146073
Postgraduate Center for Mental Health

PCMH Gates Avenue Residence

Kings

New York City
68 $1,354,062

Jacob Barak

jbarak@pgcmh.org

212-889-5500

20146074
The Bridge, Inc

Melrose Commons Supportive Housing

Bronx

New York City
59 $677,423

Carole Gordon

cgordon@thebridgeny.org

212-663-3000

20146075
Housing Works, Inc.

220 Hull Street

Kings

New York City
28 $2,011,395

Daniel Fleischman

d.fleischman@housingworks.org

347-473-7407

20146076
Onondaga Lake Townhomes, LP

Onondaga Lake Townhomes, LP

Onondaga

Town of Salina
60 $2,200,000

Mark Sertl

mssermar@rochester.rr.com

585-248-5490

20146077
Fifth Avenue Committee, Inc.

FAC Sunset Park Library

Kings

New York City
50 $1,078,000 $750,000

Jay Marcus

jmarcus@fifthave.org

718-237-2017

20146078
Parkview Apartments of Buffalo, LLC

Parkview Apartments

Erie

City of Buffalo
26 $2,000,000 $300,030

Rhonda Ricks

rhondaaricksphd@gmail.com

305-721-2773
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